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Bonfix Perskoppeling - 2x Alu-pers 1x Binnendraad - Doorstroom

https://www.nexaparts.nl/bonfix-perskoppeling-2x-alu-pers-1x-binnendraad-doorstroom-muurplaat-16-x-12-x-16mm

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
Maten
Binnenmaat
Binnenmaat

Binnenmaat

Aansluiting
Aansluiting
Aansluiting
Aansluiting
Aansluiting
Keurmerk
Keurmerk
maat overig
Model 2
Schroefdraad
Type 2
Aansluiting perszijde
Afmeting
Model

2001405
8717845021382
Bonfix

Perskoppelingen

16mm
1/2"

16mm

21

456

35

Doorstroom muurplaat
alu-pers x binnendraad x alu-pers
kiwa-ata

komo

16mm

Knieén & Bochten

1,0

Muurplaat

16mm

16mm x %2" x 16mm

Doorstroom muurplaat
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